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Check this box if no longer subject to
C] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

KVH INDUSTRIES INC \DE\ [ KVHI ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

M Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
03/04/2021 EVP Mobile Connectivity

50 ENTERPRISE CENTER
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street) Line)

MIDDLETOWN RI 02842 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
) . Person
(City) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (inst. 3) g.a'[;ansaction éﬁégft?g:negate, %’ansaction ‘I;issgg:;gigsf :Bc)cmr;tri g.,\)tlc:’nd 5) geﬁmﬂ:‘enst o (;ocr):\vn;rrser::ltp Zf 'I‘lnadt::';it
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) g:v;:r(:el:iollowing (1) (Instr. 4) g:vsl::r:)hip
Code |V Amount ES; °F | price Z:‘asr:f_a;ggz(:))
Common Stock 03/04/2021 jm 7,534 A $7.85 58,149 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 Jm 6,830 A $9.33 64,979 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 ) 10,636 A $11.3 75,615 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 450 D $13.81 75,165 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 700 D $13.77 74,465 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 2,717 D $13.76 71,748 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 2,255 D $13.75 69,493 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 3,500 D $13.74 65,993 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 2,450 D $13.73 63,534 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 1,950 D $13.71 61,593 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 1,042 D $13.7 60,551 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 1,400 D $13.68 59,151 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 400 D |$13.665 58,751 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 185 D $13.66 58,566 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 450 D $13.65 58,116 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 750 D $13.64 57,366 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 219 D $13.63 57,147 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 1,000 D $13.59 56,147 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 700 D $13.58 55,447 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 22 D $13.55 55,425 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 20 D |$13.545 55,405 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 890 D $13.54 54,515 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 225 D |$13.535 54,290 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 100 D |$13.525 54,190 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 3,994 D $13.52 51,096 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 500 D |$13.512 49,696 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 1,708 D $13.51 47,988 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 587 D |$13.505 47,401 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 200 D |$13.504 47,201 D
Common Stock 03/04/2021 S 39 D $13.5 47,162 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001759758
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001007587

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T e M dE W M f 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date é&e?ﬁtlon a e | rla}ll'lg SECLIIqF e plrallon 9@5‘1}6 ecurltles %erlva ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any e. g., W“(Id‘s JDartrants,aptimagyconverti (ﬁﬂﬁhu it eS) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Priceof {Month/DayfYear)—|-8) Secutities Derivative-Security—[(instr-5) Beneficial Direct(D)—|-©Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
it y (A) oL Eoll H g (I) (Inefr A)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. Pispeabdr | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | Repamiedr of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of (D) (Instr. | Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | Teahaaption(s) | Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Befieath® (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Beetrifks Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) |8} Secyrities PerivativerSecurity—| (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership

Derivative Acqpired (Instr. 3 arjdMpount Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Security (A) or Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Disfosed Number Reported
of () (Instr. | Date Expiration of Transaction(s)
Code | V A% atia)5) Exercisable | Date Title Shares (Instr. 4)
Employee Amount
Stock Common o
Options- $7.85 03/04/2021 1@ 7,634 | 02/28/2019 | 03/30/2022 | ~g 17,534 $7.85 24,523 D
Right to Date Expiration 0c or
Buy Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Employee
Stock . Common
Options- $9.33 03/04/2021 1@ 6,830 | 06/05/2020 | 06/06/2024 | ~g '~ | 6,830 $9.33 17,693 D
Right to
Buy
Employee
Stock Common
Options- $11.3 03/04/2021 1@ 10,636 | 06/06/2020 | 06/06/2023 | g 0 o 10,636 $11.3 7,057 D
Right to
Buy
Explanation of Responses:
1. Shares acquired via the exercise of a stock option issued pursuant to the terms & conditions of the company's 2016 Equity & Incentive Plan.
2. Exercise of a stock option issued pursuant to the terms & conditions of the company's 2016 Equity & Incentive Plan.
Remarks:
Mark Woodhead 03/08/2021
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




